South Carolina

)

Legislature
April 26, 2024, 05:45:09 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*3652 (Rat #0019, Act #0144 of 2003) General Bill, By Rivers and Bowers
Summary: Hampton County, capital projects sales tax; imposition of provided

AN ACT TO ALLOW THE IMPOSITION OF THE CAPITAL PROJECTS SALES TAX IN HAMPTON COUNTY EFFECTIVE
MAY 1, 2003. - ratified title

02/19/03
02/20/03
02/20/03
02/21/03
02/25/03
02/26/03
02/26/03
02/27/03
03/06/03
03/13/03
03/19/03
03/19/03
10/23/03

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-24
Read second time HJ-21

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-22
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-16
Read second time SJ-28

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-28
Read third time and enrolled SJ-12

Ratified R 19

Became law without Governor's signature

Copies available

Effective date 03/13/03

Act No. 144

Page 1 of 1



