South Carolina Legislature

April 26, 2024, 05:45:09 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*3652 (Rat #0019, Act #0144 of 2003) General Bill, By Rivers and Bowers

Summary: Hampton County, capital projects sales tax; imposition of provided

AN ACT TO ALLOW THE IMPOSITION OF THE CAPITAL PROJECTS SALES TAX IN HAMPTON COUNTY EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2003. - ratified title

02/19/03	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-24
02/20/03	House	Read second time HJ-21
02/20/03	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-22
02/21/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
02/25/03	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-16
02/26/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-28
02/26/03	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-28
02/27/03	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-12
03/06/03		Ratified R 19
03/13/03		Became law without Governor's signature
03/19/03		Copies available
03/19/03		Effective date 03/13/03
10/23/03		Act No. 144